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2025 IN Swimming Spring Senior Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025

Results - Sunday Finals North Pool
 
#29  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZSC-IN 16Hunter, Kira E1 10:26.57

28.83 31.00 31.4331.33

31.47 31.56 31.66 31.54

31.79 31.53 31.76 31.39

31.62 31.66 31.55 31.58

31.73 31.50 31.53 30.11

CSC-IN 15Powers, Natalie B2 10:30.42

29.01 31.69 31.7831.63

31.96 31.52 31.60 31.83

32.11 31.83 31.38 31.86

31.86 31.53 32.13 31.73

31.54 31.53 31.02 30.88

SSC-IN 16Schmitt, Izzy V3 10:37.79

28.31 31.76 31.8632.13

32.11 32.03 32.02 31.95

32.02 31.99 32.10 32.16

32.28 31.79 32.36 32.23

32.32 32.39 32.39 31.59

WA-IN 15McCulloch, Laney J4 10:43.75

28.49 31.75 32.1332.15

32.20 32.34 32.54 32.45

33.02 32.65 32.60 32.76

32.70 32.87 32.71 32.54

32.48 32.27 32.19 30.91

FAST-IN 16Leer, Amira R5 10:45.10

29.34 31.49 32.4632.67

32.52 31.96 32.22 32.56

32.50 32.56 32.62 32.20

32.39 32.78 32.73 32.97

33.10 32.54 32.44 31.05

WA-IN 16Cassidy, Kate A6 10:45.99

28.82 31.88 32.7532.25

32.44 32.84 32.68 32.98

32.53 32.97 32.70 33.08

32.96 33.42 32.71 32.88

31.93 31.78 32.17 30.22

ZSC-IN 15Murray, Ava R7 10:46.09

29.00 32.25 32.8132.50

32.19 32.72 32.87 32.62

32.81 32.12 32.83 32.37

32.74 32.60 32.60 32.94

32.46 32.59 32.13 30.94

IA-IN 15Browning, Krystyna M8 10:55.45

29.40 31.74 32.6532.71

32.82 33.02 33.27 33.36

33.43 33.15 33.00 33.15

33.39 33.06 33.33 33.20

33.18 33.01 32.92 31.66

FAST-IN 16Thompson, Olivia K9 11:01.55

28.70 31.65 33.3232.75

33.51 33.58 33.56 33.51

33.80 34.01 33.65 33.74

33.92 33.65 33.62 33.56

33.53 33.09 32.67 31.73

VSC-IN 15Choate, Emma L10 11:13.70

29.31 31.75 33.2932.54

33.57 33.95 34.03 33.77

33.90 33.66 33.90 34.18

34.52 35.02 35.39 35.28

34.46 34.36 34.05 32.77

CARD-IN 18Johnson, Arabelle M11 11:14.08

29.81 32.86 33.9833.79

33.60 34.37 34.15 34.54

34.11 33.94 34.75 33.89

34.57 34.64 33.78 34.57

34.17 34.18 33.54 30.84

CA-IN 17Stilwell, Madison G12 11:15.29

29.15 31.73 33.1932.96

33.34 33.77 33.57 34.30

34.26 34.43 34.49 34.87

34.83 34.93 35.04 34.51

34.18 34.54 34.20 33.00

JAWS-IN 16Franzel, Emerson K13 11:23.98

29.17 32.59 34.1733.66

34.63 34.83 34.87 35.03

34.82 34.63 35.12 34.78

34.98 34.72 34.90 34.36

34.42 34.68 34.74 32.88

WA-IN 16Smith, Greta C14 11:24.64

29.66 33.61 34.3934.23

34.46 34.37 34.66 34.32

34.41 34.87 34.54 34.84

34.95 34.94 34.85 34.72

34.89 34.42 34.77 32.74

BBSC-IN 16York, Kennedy A15 11:25.06

29.15 32.35 33.7333.55

33.90 34.34 34.43 34.91

35.06 34.79 34.96 34.80

35.25 34.81 35.06 35.32

35.38 34.84 34.53 33.90

PIKE-IN 16King, Kamaile L16 11:29.29

29.61 33.25 34.9234.45

35.10 35.14 35.32 35.65

34.87 34.94 34.72 35.30

35.02 34.68 34.98 34.79

34.51 34.68 34.20 33.16

MM-IN 18Skalski, Brie17 11:31.59

29.83 32.88 34.5533.96

34.39 34.97 34.71 34.90

35.23 35.23 35.32 34.95

34.84 35.15 34.82 35.78

35.43 35.21 35.30 34.14

CGAC-IN 15Wiser, Neta C18 11:33.05

30.58 34.33 35.2534.62

35.18 35.11 35.32 35.26

35.20 35.35 35.16 35.08

35.15 35.13 35.11 34.69

35.14 34.62 34.12 32.65

THT-IN 15O'Rourke, Tatym K19 11:40.08

30.32 33.99 35.2334.77

34.61 34.82 35.29 35.66

36.25 35.13 35.54 35.56

36.11 35.43 35.74 35.51

36.22 35.00 34.81 34.09

FA-IN 16Trammell, Brooke L--- DQ

Declared false start

 
#30  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGAC-IN 17Hite, Max J1 9:28.44

25.66 27.81 28.2528.03

28.69 28.72 28.59 28.47

28.55 28.93 28.59 28.60

28.85 29.19 29.13 28.91

29.22 29.41 28.98 25.86

LST-IN 17Drake, Wes S2 9:28.47

25.78 28.02 28.9528.64

28.64 28.86 28.82 28.91

28.78 28.82 28.93 28.77

28.91 28.73 28.70 28.69

28.59 28.44 28.10 26.39

CSC-IN 16Harrell, Alex J3 9:43.01

25.62 28.46 29.5929.02

29.27 29.28 29.73 29.36

29.52 29.55 29.74 29.79

29.83 29.81 29.50 29.47

29.24 29.38 28.76 28.09

LST-IN 16Piotrowski, Silas E4 9:49.28

26.18 28.36 29.5729.07

29.84 29.52 29.69 29.91

29.66 30.19 29.78 30.33

30.24 30.36 29.73 29.38

29.80 29.79 29.74 28.14

ISC-IN 19Kun, Botond M5 9:49.34

25.93 28.30 29.3029.21

29.70 29.57 29.89 29.64

30.03 29.53 29.83 30.61

30.08 30.25 30.42 30.38

29.89 30.40 29.48 26.90

ACST-IN 17Younie, Drew S6 9:51.50

26.66 28.65 29.8029.33

29.95 29.49 29.74 30.20

29.82 29.85 29.83 29.75

29.91 30.21 30.19 30.26

29.80 30.08 29.95 28.03

ZSC-IN 17Wright, Brady A7 9:54.23

25.85 28.56 29.4029.26

30.16 29.79 30.03 29.90

29.97 30.12 30.10 30.31

30.29 30.55 30.43 30.35

30.09 30.13 29.97 28.97
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(#30  Men 1000 Yard Free)

CSC-IN 15Lewis, Landon J8 9:59.27

26.28 29.40 29.9830.15

30.03 30.02 30.46 30.26

30.28 30.57 29.96 30.71

30.59 30.59 30.92 30.48

30.35 30.83 29.06 28.35

CARD-IN 18Baty, Zach R9 10:09.12

27.14 29.60 30.8230.32

30.62 30.87 30.79 30.86

31.04 30.92 31.06 31.17

31.00 31.10 30.88 30.83

30.57 30.54 30.08 28.91

CGAC-IN 17Heck, Caleb D10 10:10.70

26.45 29.06 30.3730.28

30.27 30.48 30.19 30.44

30.48 30.59 30.81 31.15

31.36 31.55 31.55 31.25

31.65 31.58 31.04 30.15

CSC-IN 16Clarke, Aiden J11 10:11.67

27.09 29.99 30.8830.40

30.81 30.94 30.70 31.01

31.00 31.18 31.22 30.87

30.88 31.18 31.16 30.58

30.98 30.91 30.54 29.35

SURG-IN 18Ramsey, Carter12 10:12.15

26.18 29.86 30.7030.55

30.92 31.02 31.26 31.15

31.24 31.12 31.01 31.65

31.36 31.26 31.74 31.30

30.45 30.67 30.27 28.44

HHSC-IN 18Martinez, Paul T13 10:12.60

26.69 29.72 30.3730.23

31.06 31.28 31.28 31.24

31.35 31.30 31.22 31.19

31.01 31.42 31.55 31.15

31.18 30.57 30.74 28.05

CGAC-IN 15Groninger, Zac P14 10:14.79

27.51 30.46 30.9030.83

31.13 31.53 31.44 31.23

30.88 30.93 31.10 31.19

31.42 31.71 31.54 31.49

31.17 30.77 29.98 27.58

SSC-IN 15Salvadori, Bryce T15 10:14.98

26.60 29.77 31.0730.77

30.88 31.12 31.35 31.22

31.33 31.37 31.36 31.15

31.29 31.31 31.21 30.87

31.14 31.17 30.59 29.41

CGAC-IN 16Cuadros, Anthony H16 10:15.05

25.01 28.38 30.4030.53

30.79 30.44 31.20 31.15

31.55 31.00 31.26 31.87

31.64 32.47 31.90 32.12

32.00 30.94 30.80 29.60

ISC-IN 18Mayer, Ty M17 10:15.87

27.73 29.89 30.4930.65

30.82 30.97 31.39 31.47

31.79 31.61 31.16 31.32

30.80 31.48 31.71 31.01

30.58 31.07 30.64 29.29

CSC-IN 17Johnson, Ethan P18 10:16.20

27.95 31.03 31.4531.40

31.25 31.28 30.98 31.29

31.41 31.13 30.55 30.64

30.98 30.57 30.82 31.64

31.32 31.44 30.92 28.15

CA-IN 14Lasley, Cam F19 10:16.21

26.57 29.80 30.8130.65

31.11 31.40 31.15 31.55

31.84 31.90 31.64 31.63

31.76 31.28 31.26 31.14

31.12 31.13 29.69 28.78

GEVV-IN 17Jones, Jack A20 10:18.61

26.11 28.79 30.6930.13

31.18 31.26 31.44 31.79

31.62 31.58 31.78 31.83

31.48 31.90 31.80 31.75

31.43 31.28 31.16 29.61

FORT-IN 16Heller, Isaac L21 10:22.87

27.38 29.88 31.3231.01

31.12 31.36 31.03 31.31

31.53 31.63 31.50 31.61

31.70 31.66 31.69 31.56

31.80 31.84 31.51 30.43

MM-IN 15Wells, Sawyer D22 10:23.65

26.01 29.72 30.6930.64

30.73 31.37 31.95 31.66

31.99 32.37 31.91 31.67

31.71 31.86 31.85 32.45

31.77 31.28 31.25 30.77

CGAC-IN 15Weaver, Moses L23 10:24.92

26.96 29.63 31.7731.12

31.39 31.86 32.02 31.61

31.68 31.77 31.83 31.77

31.81 31.80 31.68 31.67

31.59 31.56 31.14 30.26

CPSC-IN 18Gubbins, Aidan J24 10:25.41

26.55 29.67 30.5430.03

31.22 31.53 31.68 32.02

32.10 32.03 31.77 32.11

32.04 31.91 32.08 31.97

31.74 31.87 31.84 30.71

FAST-IN 16McCoy, Caleb G25 10:27.89

27.34 29.99 31.3830.91

31.37 31.63 30.98 31.55

31.87 31.68 31.90 32.44

32.09 32.19 32.22 32.17

31.90 31.48 31.63 31.17

ACST-IN 15Watkins, Tyler D26 10:28.24

27.77 31.21 31.8331.68

31.47 31.49 31.34 31.23

31.65 31.48 32.44 31.45

32.02 31.70 32.19 32.06

31.52 32.10 31.76 29.85

DUNE-IN 17Lutterman, Wolfe W27 10:32.42

27.36 29.52 31.0130.50

31.48 31.72 31.64 32.22

32.14 31.71 32.42 32.34

32.13 32.51 32.37 32.65

32.36 32.51 32.53 31.30

ACST-IN 17Miller, Ethan E28 10:33.71

27.59 30.13 31.3431.20

31.64 31.66 31.58 32.06

32.10 31.63 32.26 32.06

32.08 32.17 32.53 32.65

32.48 32.47 32.69 31.39

PACE-IN 16Ramirez, Isaac N29 10:33.84

27.32 30.15 32.0031.41

31.53 32.06 31.98 32.60

32.55 32.22 32.38 32.87

33.11 32.52 32.04 32.18

31.97 32.05 31.47 29.43

DUNE-IN 15Lutterman, Vlad W30 10:34.96

27.86 30.60 32.1531.71

32.14 32.39 31.54 32.55

32.15 31.61 31.95 32.04

32.66 33.18 32.11 32.38

31.79 32.43 31.26 30.46

FORT-IN 15Dombkowski, Reece A31 10:35.96

27.17 30.02 31.4231.08

31.75 31.49 31.70 31.48

32.18 31.83 32.86 32.66

33.14 32.46 32.39 32.52

32.32 33.03 32.33 32.13

CGAC-IN 15Wilson, Kyan J32 10:36.74

28.18 30.67 32.1931.88

32.24 32.02 32.45 31.92

32.12 32.14 32.32 32.01

32.15 32.32 32.37 31.87

32.61 31.84 31.97 31.47

BBSC-IN 18Huff, Parker B33 10:38.65

26.48 30.07 31.5331.08

31.85 31.89 32.10 32.09

32.17 32.35 32.47 32.67

32.91 32.84 32.73 32.95

33.33 33.01 32.67 31.46

WSC-IN 15Benefield, Mason A34 10:41.85

28.48 30.55 31.7031.39

31.88 32.23 32.11 32.47

32.42 32.47 32.63 32.92

32.82 32.18 33.40 33.26

32.65 32.68 32.34 31.27
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FA-IN 16Pratt, Oliver R35 11:03.05

28.08 31.38 33.1132.60

32.93 33.13 33.33 33.93

33.85 33.89 33.85 33.97

34.32 34.14 34.05 34.00

33.97 34.08 32.97 31.47

 
#31  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IA-IN 16McGrath, Lauren E1 2:02.72

26.95 30.66 28.9936.12

ZSC-IN 18Swiney, Annabelle G2 2:03.11

26.89 31.25 28.3136.66

FRST-IN 18Ratzlaff, Lili C3 2:04.82

26.95 32.81 29.0036.06

FORT-IN 16Francke, Annabelle L4 2:05.46

27.52 31.51 29.4337.00

ZSC-IN 17Metzger, Ava G5 2:06.02

27.22 31.65 29.3137.84

WA-IN 17Irizarry, Savannah M6 2:06.36

26.75 32.21 29.7837.62

FORT-IN 16Mahler, Macartney J7 2:06.47

26.67 31.91 29.7738.12

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E8 2:06.66

26.78 32.39 28.9938.50

MSC-IN 15King, Lilly F9 2:07.30

26.82 31.00 30.7938.69

MSC-IN 17Nordyke, Eva C10 2:08.94

27.94 33.01 30.4637.53

B - Final

INUN-IN 19Amione, Milagros A11 2:07.39

27.40 31.84 29.9538.20

DUNE-IN 15Laughner, Adalyn R12 2:08.73

27.82 30.99 31.1438.78

GCAT-IN 18Osborn, Alyssa A13 2:08.96

27.53 34.63 30.5036.30

SSC-IN 18Zoeller, Kiley K14 2:09.02

27.48 32.71 31.4037.43

MM-IN 15Barnes, Molly G15 2:10.28

28.14 31.80 30.5739.77

FORT-IN 15Bowland, Naomi G16 2:10.69

29.25 34.29 30.4136.74

ZSC-IN 15Murray, Ava R17 2:11.08

27.96 34.00 30.3138.81

FORT-IN 17Oconnor, Peyton M18 2:11.27

27.92 35.30 30.1337.92

ACST-IN 16Hoffman, Mila C19 2:12.09

27.76 32.64 30.9140.78

VSC-IN 16Moreth, Maddie A20 2:12.45

29.00 35.57 32.2235.66

C - Final

ISC-IN 18Asplund, Anna M21 2:09.12

27.62 31.52 30.6939.29

CSC-IN 18Clark, Lily R22 2:10.15

28.63 32.84 29.1739.51

FRST-IN 15Henry, Naomi C23 2:10.41

28.01 32.81 31.1738.42

CSC-IN 16Clark, Payton M24 2:11.86

29.21 33.56 31.4237.67

CGAC-IN 15Matern, Averie H25 2:12.00

28.61 34.12 30.6038.67

ZSC-IN 15Bertsch, Sophia N26 2:12.95

28.82 34.09 30.0639.98

BA-IN 17Giese, Jillian C27 2:13.09

29.19 34.26 31.4738.17

WA-IN 17Paulick, Hailey K28 2:13.50

29.44 33.66 30.8139.59

FRST-IN 15Small, Emma G29 2:13.78

28.89 34.60 31.5938.70

D - Final

FRST-IN 16Mowrey, Jovie L31 2:11.57

28.52 33.47 31.7337.85

PCA-IN 16Woodard, Alli E32 2:13.13

28.76 34.03 31.0539.29

FORT-IN 15Oconnor, Delaney Q33 2:14.25

30.30 35.39 30.8837.68

WTSC-IN 16Spicer, Kayley M*34 2:14.53

28.74 35.32 32.4538.02

WA-IN 15Sperry, Nora C*34 2:14.53

27.72 34.85 32.7539.21

GEVV-IN 16Irvin, Gabbie K36 2:14.57

29.12 35.56 31.9537.94

GCAT-IN 16Butler, Kaylie J37 2:15.20

28.33 36.51 32.0838.28

WA-IN 15Alley, Maggie D38 2:16.35

28.53 35.14 32.4540.23

WA-IN 15Alley, Gracie G39 2:16.74

28.51 34.95 31.8441.44

VSC-IN 16Anderson, Marin S40 2:17.25

28.04 35.36 32.6741.18

C - Final

MM-IN 17Kricheff, Willa R--- DQ

Two strokes under water - breast

28.06 34.02 32.0639.27

 
#32  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISC-IN 17Kovacs, David V1 1:47.16

23.39 26.51 26.0531.21

FORT-IN 17Poswinski, Logan C2 1:51.77

23.58 28.77 26.7432.68

ISC-IN 20Haupt, Henry D3 1:52.23

23.88 28.82 26.7632.77

BA-IN 18Arnaldo, Lucas M4 1:52.61

24.54 29.64 26.3232.11

FORT-IN 15Collins, Josiah J5 1:52.72

24.34 29.68 27.1231.58

NASA-IN 18Lehman, Sawyer A6 1:54.04

24.38 30.82 27.8231.02

MM-IN 15Barnes, Max L7 1:54.40

24.84 29.18 27.7832.60

IA-IN 16Crail, Gavin M8 1:55.58

24.53 29.84 27.5533.66

IA-IN 18Chapman, Paddy B9 1:59.56

25.36 29.45 30.4234.33

B - Final

CSC-IN 15Street, Jack W11 1:55.12

24.51 29.37 27.1034.14

FORT-IN 18Crews, Mason J12 1:55.28

24.79 31.51 26.2132.77

NOB-IN 16Naas, Joshua O13 1:56.19

25.15 29.72 27.7733.55

CON-IN 17Blystiv, Ivan M14 1:56.73

25.42 31.77 27.2932.25

MM-IN 15Seluzhitskiy, Joshua D15 1:57.27

24.81 30.56 27.6234.28

VSC-IN 17Karunaratne, Heshan16 1:58.02

25.26 29.08 28.6735.01

FORT-IN 17Morris, Jackson M17 1:58.32

24.51 30.08 27.7735.96

PIKE-IN 16Winko, Isaiah M18 1:58.68

25.28 30.28 27.7835.34

MSC-IN 29Kvachkoff, Andrew19 1:59.84

25.38 32.16 29.7532.55

CGAC-IN 17Hite, Max J20 2:01.64

25.51 31.46 27.4737.20

C - Final

UN-IN 18Bartmess, Chris A21 1:56.39

24.37 31.19 28.3532.48

FRST-IN 18Hall, Alijah B22 1:58.34

26.03 29.51 27.7335.07

WA-IN 17Chambley, Will J23 1:58.40

25.90 30.08 28.2434.18

ZSC-IN 17Walrond, Colin P24 1:58.75

24.65 29.81 28.0736.22

JAWS-IN 15Wehr, Grant J25 1:58.93

24.88 30.80 28.2435.01

UN-IN 21Singleton, Noah E26 1:59.21

25.06 30.79 28.2635.10

CSC-IN 18Harrell, Cameron S27 1:59.67

25.89 30.76 27.1335.89

FORT-IN 18McCurdy, Joe L28 2:00.50

26.38 30.52 28.2535.35

CSC-IN 17Feller, Luke J29 2:00.53

25.71 31.00 29.1534.67

ISC-IN 16Seidenfaden, Cameron R30 2:01.98

24.96 29.78 29.3437.90

D - Final

FORT-IN 16Pyle, Jackson J31 1:54.85

24.77 28.34 27.1934.55

CSC-IN 15Lowe, Bryce M32 1:59.77

25.48 30.90 26.9036.49

FORT-IN 16Snyder, Will M33 2:00.24

25.43 30.92 28.8035.09

CSC-IN 16Holl, Sam Q34 2:01.51

25.74 30.53 27.8037.44
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D - Final ...   (#32  Men 200 Yard IM)

LCB-IN 16Hampton, Tim R35 2:01.64

25.32 30.79 29.3236.21

WTSC-IN 16Granados, Sebastian A36 2:01.88

26.14 31.76 29.1534.83

BA-IN 16Johnson, Wrede S37 2:02.18

26.52 30.40 28.7736.49

FA-IN 15Sharp, Noah T*38 2:02.81

25.07 30.68 29.6837.38

NOB-IN 16Hayward, Liam M*38 2:02.81

25.60 30.63 29.9536.63

SSC-IN 15Lawrance, Josh W40 2:05.66

26.68 33.13 30.7035.15

A - Final

ZSC-IN 18Coggan, Gavin P--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

24.29 28.65 26.8734.26

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FORT-IN 16Glassley, Jordyn A1 1:49.04

25.81 27.79 27.3728.07

CON-IN 17Brenneman, Catie J2 1:49.59

25.50 27.62 28.0828.39

FRST-IN 18Graves, Reagan L3 1:49.63

26.02 27.88 27.6028.13

FORT-IN 16Fetters, Kate A4 1:51.34

26.01 27.85 28.6428.84

ACST-IN 16Hoffman, Mila C5 1:52.19

26.16 28.35 28.8628.82

CGAC-IN 17Matern, Addy H6 1:52.79

26.22 28.63 28.9229.02

SSC-IN 15Miller, Ellason J7 1:52.85

26.23 28.49 29.0929.04

FORT-IN 16Williams, Maris E8 1:53.27

26.06 28.63 29.1929.39

MM-IN 15Barnes, Molly G9 1:54.06

26.22 28.65 29.7329.46

IA-IN 17Dobrydney, Claire E10 1:55.76

26.42 28.83 30.5529.96

B - Final

IA-IN 18Guenther, Anika S11 1:54.17

26.48 28.74 29.5629.39

GCAT-IN 18Stutz, Rachel I12 1:56.21

26.61 29.70 29.8930.01

FORT-IN 17Sears, Ella G13 1:56.91

26.80 29.51 30.3230.28

WTSC-IN 17Countryman, Katie E14 1:57.05

26.81 29.89 29.8730.48

GCAT-IN 17Vahle, Selah M15 1:57.56

27.33 30.05 29.4530.73

WA-IN 16Cassidy, Kate A16 1:57.77

27.21 29.81 29.9330.82

ZSC-IN 16Phillip, Mia N17 1:57.91

26.67 29.55 30.8830.81

CSC-IN 15Powers, Natalie B18 1:58.16

27.35 29.77 30.3830.66

FAST-IN 16Leer, Amira R19 1:58.58

27.10 29.83 30.7230.93

GRE-IN 13Tschopp, Elyza J20 1:59.07

26.76 30.04 30.8231.45

C - Final

DUNE-IN 16Ostertag, Peyton E21 1:55.99

26.51 29.75 29.3330.40

GEVV-IN 17Hollis, Aubrey L22 1:57.73

26.79 29.58 30.7330.63

WA-IN 17Paulick, Hailey K23 1:58.06

26.87 29.61 30.6930.89

FAST-IN 18Hulen, Sophia A24 1:58.24

26.77 29.54 31.2230.71

FORT-IN 18Burrough, Addy R25 1:58.28

26.77 30.09 30.3831.04

MM-IN 17Szakaly, Addy L26 1:58.31

26.95 30.02 30.5630.78

FRST-IN 15Ackermann, Jolene J27 1:58.33

26.63 30.35 30.4630.89

CSC-IN 15Kou, Emma28 1:58.74

27.20 29.83 30.8130.90

CPSC-IN 17Stimac, Grace A29 2:00.89

27.41 30.32 31.5731.59

WVST-IN 16Pantall, Yaretzi Racquel R30 2:01.20

27.37 30.38 32.0031.45

D - Final

GCAT-IN 16Jennings, Katie R31 1:58.36

27.04 29.79 30.6430.89

FA-IN 16Banta, Rylin J32 1:58.50

27.44 29.65 30.6730.74

PIKE-IN 16King, Kamaile L33 2:01.19

26.73 30.33 32.0332.10

CARD-IN 15Jackson, Alivia R34 2:02.04

27.45 31.48 31.0232.09

BBSC-IN 16York, Kennedy A35 2:03.03

27.68 30.88 32.3232.15

IA-IN 15Browning, Krystyna M36 2:03.29

28.33 31.08 31.7232.16

FAST-IN 16Blue, Sophie E37 2:03.87

27.93 31.49 31.9632.49

WA-IN 15McCulloch, Laney J38 2:05.56

27.96 31.75 32.4833.37

ISC-IN 15Warren, Campbell C39 2:05.59

28.56 31.24 33.0532.74

VSC-IN 15Choate, Emma L40 2:06.86

28.90 31.56 33.4532.95

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-IN 20Raches, William A1 1:38.67

23.11 25.27 25.0125.28

VSC-IN 17Patterson, George G2 1:38.74

22.89 25.43 25.0525.37

ISC-IN 15Kovacs, Peter A3 1:39.86

23.52 25.44 25.3825.52

CGAC-IN 17Lyness, Henry C4 1:39.87

23.09 25.37 25.5825.83

ZSC-IN 18Tarara, Jake S5 1:40.79

22.90 25.66 26.2725.96

FORT-IN 18Lynam, Hayden R6 1:42.07

23.93 25.77 26.1326.24

CARD-IN 18Ko, Henry S7 1:42.17

23.80 26.48 25.5026.39

FRST-IN 17Ackermann, Lucas R8 1:43.40

23.92 26.27 26.5126.70

IA-IN 16Schultz, Carter W9 1:44.33

23.99 25.75 27.4627.13

CGAC-IN 16Bridges, Mason M10 1:45.33

23.79 26.29 27.8827.37

B - Final

FORT-IN 15Collins, Josiah J11 1:43.57

24.00 26.21 26.5926.77

CSC-IN 15Bruford, Austin W12 1:45.22

24.74 26.65 26.6527.18

MM-IN 16Brown, Josh M13 1:45.32

23.37 26.12 28.1127.72

CSC-IN 15Zhao, Donald S14 1:46.37

24.52 26.74 27.3427.77

CSC-IN 18Harrell, Cameron S15 1:46.51

24.98 26.89 27.2927.35

FORT-IN 18Marshall, Nate D16 1:46.66

24.38 27.08 27.8127.39

FORT-IN 17Collier, Carson M17 1:46.71

24.32 26.86 28.0127.52

CGAC-IN 15Weaver, Moses L18 1:46.96

24.49 26.89 27.5628.02

LST-IN 16Piotrowski, Silas E19 1:47.45

24.48 26.76 28.0328.18

ISC-IN 19Kun, Botond M20 1:49.03

24.64 27.17 28.5928.63

C - Final

MSC-IN 25Silver, Brandon21 1:44.54

24.33 26.58 26.7726.86

BA-IN 15Luban, Nicholas or Nic J22 1:45.67

24.06 27.04 27.0127.56

CARD-IN 18Baty, Zach R23 1:46.28

24.97 27.43 26.3627.52

WIN-IN 17Seibert, Nathaniel A24 1:46.68

24.29 26.92 27.5527.92

MAST-IN 17Molin, Diesel A25 1:46.70

24.22 26.92 27.6327.93

NOB-IN 16Naas, Joshua O26 1:46.72

24.58 26.74 27.7127.69

LST-IN 17Drake, Wes S27 1:47.36

25.22 27.17 27.2327.74

MM-IN 17Werntz, Seth M28 1:47.83

24.32 27.20 28.2028.11

SEY-IN 16Hartung, Colin J29 1:47.87

24.42 27.03 28.5327.89
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2025 IN Swimming Spring Senior Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025

Results - Sunday Finals North Pool
C - Final ...   (#34  Men 200 Yard Free)

FRST-IN 18Hall, Alijah B30 1:49.82

25.26 27.32 28.8828.36

D - Final

FORT-IN 16Baker, Eli J31 1:44.32

24.06 26.33 26.7627.17

VSC-IN 16Rojek, Joey H32 1:46.32

23.73 26.77 27.8627.96

CSC-IN 15Lowe, Bryce M33 1:46.44

24.83 26.74 27.3027.57

WIN-IN 15Carlile, Austin J34 1:47.07

24.45 26.67 27.7928.16

CSC-IN 16Harrell, Alex J35 1:47.55

24.91 27.35 27.4427.85

JAWS-IN 15Wehr, Grant J36 1:47.57

24.65 27.21 27.4328.28

ICSC-IN 16Souquet, Ylian J37 1:47.76

24.83 27.15 27.7128.07

CSC-IN 16Wesseling, Alex J38 1:48.14

24.73 26.89 28.2428.28

WA-IN 16Wendel, Landon C39 1:50.01

25.11 27.70 28.4628.74

FRST-IN 15Russell, Seth A40 1:50.46

25.17 27.19 28.8229.28

 
#35  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IA-IN 17Riggins, Alayna M1 54.29

25.44 28.85

FORT-IN 16Glassley, Jordyn A2 54.69

25.86 28.83

MTV-IN 15McDaniel, Peyton E3 55.18

26.07 29.11

MAST-IN 16Theriac, Lylah L4 55.20

25.87 29.33

FORT-IN 16Mahler, Macartney J5 55.88

26.68 29.20

WIN-IN 16Carlile, Addison B6 55.93

26.15 29.78

MSC-IN 15King, Lilly F7 56.29

26.05 30.24

WA-IN 17Irizarry, Savannah M8 56.40

26.48 29.92

VSC-IN 16Lee, Abby R9 56.52

26.23 30.29

FORT-IN 16Williams, Maris E10 56.95

26.61 30.34

B - Final

FRST-IN 18Graves, Reagan L11 56.01

26.44 29.57

MM-IN 15Ball, Caroline M12 56.35

26.50 29.85

CGAC-IN 17Matern, Addy H13 57.07

26.96 30.11

IA-IN 16McGrath, Lauren E14 57.10

26.93 30.17

IA-IN 18Guenther, Anika S15 57.15

26.88 30.27

MSC-IN 15Jerousek, Taylor M16 57.75

26.87 30.88

GCAT-IN 18Osborn, Alyssa A17 58.15

27.36 30.79

CON-IN 16Ernsberger, Mya E18 58.51

27.30 31.21

ISC-IN 18Asplund, Anna M19 58.88

27.30 31.58

FRST-IN 18Ratzlaff, Lili C20 59.43

27.30 32.13

C - Final

WA-IN 17Thomas, Kiarra E21 57.71

27.19 30.52

FORT-IN 16Francke, Annabelle L22 57.82

27.33 30.49

WTSC-IN 17Countryman, Katie E23 58.60

27.33 31.27

GCAT-IN 18Parsons, Taylor R24 58.83

27.26 31.57

FORT-IN 17Sears, Ella G25 58.88

27.76 31.12

CSC-IN 18Powers, Sam S26 58.98

27.22 31.76

MM-IN 17Szakaly, Addy L27 59.01

27.26 31.75

HHSC-IN 15Bantsolas, Natalie K28 59.15

59.28

SSC-IN 16Huston, Lacey J29 59.76

27.77 31.99

FORT-IN 17Oconnor, Peyton M30 1:00.44

28.28 32.16

D - Final

GEVV-IN 16Coe, Claire E31 58.29

27.24 31.05

FORT-IN 16Hogue, Lydia G32 58.54

26.57 31.97

FRST-IN 15Henry, Naomi C33 58.81

27.68 31.13

GCAT-IN 16Butler, Kaylie J34 59.59

27.68 31.91

MM-IN 16Richards, Emmi E35 59.72

27.54 32.18

SSC-IN 16Henderson, Mia M36 59.77

27.87 31.90

PCA-IN 16Simon, Adele K37 1:00.06

27.90 32.16

DON-IN 16Muthukumaran, Mridula38 1:00.12

28.00 32.12

WA-IN 15Alley, Gracie G39 1:01.39

28.88 32.51

SSC-IN 15Walker, Payton R40 1:01.46

28.27 33.19

 
#36  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISC-IN 17Kovacs, David V1 47.66

22.24 25.42

ISC-IN 18Paegle, Lukas A2 48.54

22.40 26.14

ISC-IN 20Haupt, Henry D3 49.18

23.11 26.07

HHSC-IN 18Martinez, Paul T4 49.76

23.30 26.46

CARD-IN 18Ko, Henry S5 49.81

23.88 25.93

ISC-IN 15Kovacs, Peter A6 49.93

23.75 26.18

ISC-IN 29Irwin, Max M7 50.20

23.49 26.71

MSC-IN 18Vervlied, Zack T8 50.67

24.02 26.65

FORT-IN 18Lynam, Hayden R9 50.84

23.88 26.96

BA-IN 16Tajc, Rocco L10 51.27

23.95 27.32

B - Final

ZSC-IN 18Hinshaw, Brady R11 50.85

23.48 27.37

MTV-IN 16Jankowski, Ozzy O12 51.13

23.77 27.36

NASA-IN 18Lehman, Sawyer A13 51.32

23.97 27.35

UN-IN 18Bartmess, Chris A14 51.33

24.22 27.11

FORT-IN 17Morris, Jackson M15 51.76

23.75 28.01

OAK-IN 16McCann, Cael M16 51.92

23.53 28.39

MM-IN 15Seluzhitskiy, Joshua D17 52.00

24.12 27.88

MM-IN 15Christianson, Charlie M18 52.01

23.91 28.10

FORT-IN 17Hibiske, Grant M19 52.42

24.25 28.17

ZSC-IN 18Coggan, Gavin P20 52.70

24.18 28.52

C - Final

CGAC-IN 17Hite, Max J21 51.86

24.49 27.37

CSC-IN 17Keyser, Jack A22 52.14

24.20 27.94

MM-IN 16Ni, Leo23 52.16

24.18 27.98

FORT-IN 18Kneller, Ryan J24 52.55

24.28 28.27

IA-IN 17Weeks, Matthew L*25 52.59

24.57 28.02
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2025 IN Swimming Spring Senior Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025

Results - Sunday Finals North Pool
C - Final ...   (#36  Men 100 Yard Fly)

VSC-IN 18Emery, Tommy D*25 52.59

24.07 28.52

FRST-IN 18Walden, Alex H27 52.96

24.56 28.40

WTSC-IN 18Wolfe, Sam J28 53.02

24.56 28.46

FORT-IN 16Baker, Eli J29 53.63

24.76 28.87

WA-IN 18Munn, Alex Z30 53.78

25.12 28.66

D - Final

PIKE-IN 16Winko, Isaiah M31 52.47

24.01 28.46

JAWS-IN 15Wehr, Grant J32 52.54

24.51 28.03

LCB-IN 16Hampton, Tim R33 52.81

24.75 28.06

TRIW-IN 16Curry, Rush D34 52.87

24.76 28.11

SSC-IN 16Bailey, Camden A35 52.96

24.93 28.03

NOB-IN 16Hayward, Liam M36 53.30

24.74 28.56

FRST-IN 15Russell, Seth A37 53.38

25.26 28.12

FORT-IN 16Wheeler, Isaac I38 53.61

25.15 28.46

DUNE-IN 16Pieroni, Greydon Z39 53.92

25.07 28.85

ISC-IN 16Seidenfaden, Cameron R40 54.42

25.15 29.27

 
#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFORT-IN1 3:26.49

Glassley, Jordyn A 16 Williams, Maris E 16

Sears, Ella G 17 Fetters, Kate A 16

25.08 51.48 51.5824.48

24.53 52.35 24.57 51.08

AZSC-IN2 3:29.87

Metzger, Ava G 17 Swiney, Annabelle G 18

Hunter, Kira E 16 Buroker, Allie J 17

25.32 52.59 51.7424.63

25.57 53.32 24.69 52.22

AFRST-IN3 3:30.79

Ratzlaff, Lili C 18 Graves, Reagan L 18

Ackermann, Jolene J 15 Henry, Naomi C 15

25.04 52.09 51.4824.84

25.08 53.60 25.04 53.62

ACGAC-IN4 3:32.29

Matern, Averie H 15 Jahnke, Savannah L 14

Gonzalez, Santana K 15 Matern, Addy H 17

25.68 53.25 53.5025.48

25.25 54.25 24.61 51.29

ASSC-IN5 3:32.49

Henderson, Mia M 16 Miller, Ellason J 15

Walker, Payton R 15 Zoeller, Kiley K 18

25.84 53.95 51.3524.58

25.52 54.68 24.64 52.51

AIA-IN6 3:33.45

Guenther, Anika S 18 McGrath, Lauren E 16

Dobrydney, Claire E 17 Riggins, Alayna M 17

25.73 54.43 52.7325.28

25.62 54.03 24.72 52.26

AGCAT-IN7 3:33.63

Stutz, Rachel I 18 Jennings, Katie R 16

Vahle, Selah M 17 Osborn, Alyssa A 18

25.20 52.93 54.8325.95

25.49 53.38 25.06 52.49

ACSC-IN8 3:34.15

Smith, Priscilla J 17 Aiello, Avery K 15

Sereno, Alexis H 15 Clark, Lily R 18

26.14 54.17 53.4625.48

25.52 53.73 24.79 52.79

AMM-IN9 3:35.20

Richards, Emmi E 16 Szakaly, Addy L 17

Kricheff, Willa R 17 Barnes, Molly G 15

25.78 54.21 53.6325.37

25.88 55.16 24.72 52.20

ACON-IN10 3:35.50

Oiler, Mady R 16 Yoder, Brynlee Shay S 15

Brenneman, Catie J 17 Ernsberger, Mya E 16

26.23 55.48 55.7926.38

24.49 51.70 24.97 52.53

AWA-IN11 3:36.05

Irizarry, Savannah M 17 Thomas, Kiarra E 17

Cassidy, Kate A 16 Paulick, Hailey K 17

25.91 53.90 53.0525.70

26.18 54.65 25.80 54.45

AVSC-IN12 3:36.13

Sparks, Amiah T 17 Moreth, Maddie A 16

Choate, Emma L 15 Lee, Abby R 16

24.13 50.85 55.5225.99

27.60 58.38 24.22 51.38

AWTSC-IN13 3:37.19

Tabor, Lillian B 16 McPherson, Sarah N 16

Spicer, Kayley M 16 Countryman, Katie E 17

26.45 55.37 54.0925.62

25.53 54.98 24.94 52.75

AFA-IN14 3:37.35

LaPorte, Lynsey L 16 Neal, Brookelyn A 15

Banta, Rylin J 16 Sharp, Grace M 17

27.20 56.77 53.3725.20

26.29 54.88 24.41 52.33

APCA-IN15 3:37.58

Woodard, Alli E 16 Keating, Aubrie C 15

Becker, Ava N 16 Simon, Adele K 16

26.68 55.08 53.3325.47

26.04 54.93 25.68 54.24

ARIV-IN16 3:37.83

DePowell, Marilyn Grace 22 Marshall, Abby L 18

Brames, Anna D 18 Koon, Gabby E 17

26.34 55.31 55.6826.29

25.62 54.03 24.58 52.81

CFORT-IN17 3:38.50

Bowland, Naomi G 15 Mahler, Macartney J 16

Oconnor, Delaney Q 15 Leininger, Sadie L 18

25.85 54.08 53.0024.77

26.90 56.10 26.46 55.32

BFORT-IN18 3:40.01

Francke, Annabelle L 16 Hogue, Lydia G 16

Burrough, Addy R 18 Oconnor, Peyton M 17

26.31 54.63 54.5225.72

26.15 55.44 26.00 55.42

BMM-IN19 3:40.23

Whitmer, Chloe 17 Clark, Sofia C 18

Leader, Isabel R 17 Ball, Caroline M 15

26.68 55.42 55.5726.00

26.54 55.91 25.32 53.33

AGEVV-IN20 3:40.41

Hollis, Aubrey L 17 Coe, Claire E 16

Irvin, Gabbie K 16 Hamilton, Jaley E 18

26.12 54.78 55.2626.25

26.86 56.24 25.30 54.13

BZSC-IN21 3:40.64

Bertsch, Sophia N 15 Murray, Ava R 15

Gordon, Katie L 16 Phillip, Mia N 16

27.02 56.32 54.2625.60

25.65 54.82 26.00 55.24

BCSC-IN22 3:40.74

Neff, Tiffany L 17 Kou, Emma 15

Powers, Natalie B 15 Powers, Sam S 18

26.68 56.06 56.0726.71

25.49 53.69 26.23 54.92

APIKE-IN23 3:41.21

King, Kamaile L 16 Bosslet, Flori I 15

Michael, Angelina G 15 Crain, Madisyn A 15

27.09 56.51 54.7126.17

25.15 53.97 25.94 56.02

ABA-IN24 3:42.68

Chen, Chloe X 18 Evans, Alex N 18

Emmert, Maris E 17 Giese, Jillian C 17

27.17 57.56 54.3525.86

26.16 55.24 25.94 55.53

AISC-IN25 3:43.97

Asplund, Anna M 18 Wang, Emily 15

Marchionne, Ambra 16 Warren, Campbell C 15

25.77 54.24 56.5526.61

26.92 56.78 26.38 56.40

BSSC-IN26 3:44.33

Cooper, Sarah L 15 Schmitt, Izzy V 16

Chesterfield, Ella K 15 Bunch, Hayden K 16

26.68 56.91 55.0926.15

26.82 56.51 26.58 55.82
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(#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AFAST-IN27 3:45.83

Hulen, Sophia A 18 Leer, Amira R 16

Blue, Sophie E 16 Thompson, Olivia K 16

26.82 56.23 55.5026.24

26.47 56.89 26.71 57.21

BFRST-IN*28 3:45.85

Small, Emma G 15 Vitatoe, Chloe G 18

Mowrey, Jovie L 16 Royer, Hadley M 16

26.44 55.04 55.8826.49

26.57 56.77 27.42 58.16

ABBSC-IN*28 3:45.85

Wilson, Makenna R 15 York, Kennedy A 16

Cole, Addyson O 15 Heyen, Addison R 17

27.28 57.53 57.8327.07

26.79 56.56 24.93 53.93

ACARD-IN30 3:46.35

Johnson, Arabelle M 18 Jackson, Annie E 17

Warrner, Lora S 16 Jackson, Alivia R 15

26.96 57.25 56.6526.92

26.60 57.06 26.42 55.39

BIA-IN31 3:46.93

Schuman, Molly S 18 Marion, Libby I 17

Wandling, Audrey R 17 Browning, Krystyna M 15

27.24 56.70 55.7026.85

27.45 57.89 26.88 56.64

BWA-IN32 3:47.31

Sperry, Nora C 15 Brown, Macy A 16

Alley, Maggie D 15 McCulloch, Laney J 15

27.35 57.85 55.4926.40

27.00 56.78 27.21 57.19

BCGAC-IN33 3:47.84

Leigh, Kaitlyn A 14 Temple, Adelyn M 14

Wiser, Neta C 15 Campbell, Grace A 17

26.80 56.73 56.1026.41

27.47 58.57 26.51 56.44

BBA-IN34 3:50.59

Fecher, Allison E 16 Putman, Becca P 16

Smith, Kansas A 17 Umulis, Madeline J 18

27.05 56.34 59.8527.51

27.48 57.84 26.26 56.56

AMAST-IN35 3:56.27

Theriac, Lylah L 16 Gainey, Morgan A 15

Gilman, Danielle 15 Eichenberger, Cristina 16

25.24 53.01 1:00.7828.08

27.42 1:00.53 28.52 1:01.95

 
#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZSC-IN1 3:02.56

Kuntz, Caleb J 18 Hinshaw, Brady R 18

Coggan, Gavin P 18 Tarara, Jake S 18

22.38 46.55 46.4421.76

21.42 45.64 20.83 43.93

ACGAC-IN2 3:02.93

Bridges, Mason M 16 Cuadros, Anthony H 16

Hite, Max J 17 Lyness, Henry C 17

22.96 47.58 45.4121.44

22.02 46.13 20.74 43.81

AISC-IN3 3:03.58

Paegle, Lukas A 18 Kovacs, David V 17

Haupt, Henry D 20 Kovacs, Peter A 15

22.30 46.54 45.6621.37

21.96 46.31 21.22 45.07

AFORT-IN4 3:07.36

Lynam, Hayden R 18 Poswinski, Logan C 17

Pyle, Jackson J 16 Crews, Mason J 18

22.51 47.16 46.4221.78

22.18 47.17 21.64 46.61

AVSC-IN5 3:08.14

Emery, Tommy D 18 Papachronis, Dean D 16

Karunaratne, Heshan 17 Patterson, George G 17

23.01 49.67 45.6720.68

22.24 47.24 21.27 45.56

AIA-IN6 3:08.17

Schultz, Carter W 16 Crail, Gavin M 16

Weeks, Matthew L 17 Chapman, Paddy B 18

23.03 47.52 46.3421.90

22.33 46.88 22.14 47.43

AFRST-IN7 3:10.29

Stewart, Jay L 18 Ackermann, Lucas R 17

Meinczinger, Jacob S 18 Hall, Alijah B 18

22.58 46.42 47.3522.44

22.25 47.40 23.22 49.12

ACSC-IN8 3:10.64

Zhao, Donald S 15 Street, Jack W 15

Lowe, Bryce M 15 Keyser, Jack A 17

23.29 48.22 47.4822.29

22.70 48.15 22.20 46.79

BMM-IN9 3:11.13

Brown, Josh M 16 Markowski, Curtis P 16

Barnes, Max L 15 Christianson, Charlie M 15

22.48 47.23 49.2423.17

22.53 47.63 21.84 47.03

AMM-IN10 3:11.65

Ni, Leo 16 Werntz, Seth M 17

Seluzhitskiy, Joshua D 15 Wells, Sawyer D 15

22.66 47.15 49.1523.08

22.69 47.96 22.68 47.39

BFORT-IN11 3:11.95

Marshall, Nate D 18 Baker, Eli J 16

Collins, Josiah J 15 Kneller, Ryan J 18

23.35 48.75 47.6422.95

22.52 47.66 22.75 47.90

BISC-IN12 3:12.73

Irwin, Max M 29 Norrick, Wyatt 16

Seidenfaden, Cameron R 16 Nelson, Leo L 18

22.56 47.05 49.0523.19

22.49 48.29 22.72 48.34

BCGAC-IN13 3:13.75

Argiris, Gabe G 16 Weaver, Moses L 15

Cuadros, Matthew J 14 Mazdai, Camron C 15

23.42 49.42 48.2623.03

22.57 48.03 22.71 48.04

ASSC-IN14 3:14.26

Bailey, Camden A 16 Huston, Collin L 18

Marchisin, Zach R 15 Robison, Derek A 17

23.19 48.03 48.9923.04

23.25 49.19 22.83 48.05

CFORT-IN15 3:14.41

Morris, Jackson M 17 Hibiske, Grant M 17

Collier, Carson M 17 Lopez, Ben A 16

22.76 48.05 51.0722.74

21.00 46.92 22.64 48.37

APIKE-IN16 3:14.45

Garrity, Liam K 17 Dazey, Rowan M 17

Winko, Isaiah M 16 Drlich, Sam D 15

23.28 48.39 48.1423.06

22.72 48.17 23.05 49.75

BCSC-IN17 3:14.80

Wesseling, Alex J 16 Bruford, Austin W 15

Kong, Larry 18 Harrell, Cameron S 18

23.99 49.72 48.3123.10

22.62 48.67 23.03 48.10

BZSC-IN18 3:15.34

Sams, Lew M 18 Dollens, Toby J 18

Walrond, Colin P 17 Dollens, Eli T 16

23.46 48.91 48.1315.70

23.70 50.09 22.67 48.21

ABA-IN19 3:15.84

Miller, Myron H 17 Luban, Nicholas or Nic J 15

Johnson, Wrede S 16 Tajc, Rocco L 16

24.18 50.88 48.5922.96

23.21 49.09 22.25 47.28

ACARD-IN20 3:16.87

Stokes, Samuel H 16 Moring, Oliver J 17

Baty, Zach R 18 Ko, Henry S 18

23.69 50.88 48.7923.08

23.24 48.20 23.07 49.00

ANOB-IN21 3:17.04

Naas, Joshua O 16 Wright, Brayden M 15

Setmeyer, Drew A 16 Hayward, Liam M 16

23.35 48.57 49.5123.62

23.79 50.29 23.10 48.67

CCSC-IN22 3:17.23

Jent, Aiden C 17 Solano De Vargas, Pablo Y 17

Holl, Sam Q 16 Shirayanagi, Sho 18

23.32 49.18 49.0822.70

23.50 49.41 22.85 49.56

AWA-IN23 3:17.92

Thomas, Garreth A 15 Munn, Alex Z 18

Chambley, Will J 17 Wendel, Landon C 16

23.57 48.66 49.4923.94

23.60 49.53 24.05 50.24
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2025 IN Swimming Spring Senior Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025

Results - Sunday Finals North Pool
(#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABBSC-IN24 3:18.38

Kelley, Shane R 15 Huff, Parker B 18

Dunbar, Bradyn A 15 Schrier, Andrew R 14

23.47 49.07 49.2322.80

23.23 49.71 23.48 50.37

DFORT-IN25 3:18.73

Uncheselu, David G 15 McCurdy, Joe L 18

Fetters, Jack W 18 Snyder, Will M 16

24.68 51.11 49.5923.66

23.25 48.98 23.54 49.05

AGCAT-IN26 3:19.10

Johnson, Isaac T 16 Lynch, Dawson N 18

Stoughton, Mason A 16 Michael, Aiden B 17

23.40 49.34 50.2423.70

24.29 50.61 22.37 48.91

ANASA-IN27 3:19.54

Lehman, Sawyer A 18 Bekhterev, Jeremiah M 17

Dibley, Christopher G 15 Haney, Evan J 18

23.34 48.71 49.5923.62

24.27 52.23 23.14 49.01

BFRST-IN28 3:19.59

Roland, Jaeden M 16 Russell, Seth A 15

Walden, Alex H 18 Barnett, David A 17

24.25 50.72 50.2023.88

23.26 49.23 23.36 49.44

ALST-IN29 3:19.73

Burns, Ashton M 16 Sullivan, David J 15

Piotrowski, Silas E 16 Drake, Wes S 17

24.46 50.79 49.6823.46

23.46 49.23 24.38 50.03

AFA-IN30 3:20.00

Rothe, Jayce D 15 Sharp, Noah T 15

Watson, James D 18 Shelnutt, Tyler R 16

23.93 49.96 49.8823.39

23.33 49.98 23.82 50.18

AWSC-IN31 3:20.71

Cooper, Chase B 18 Benefield, Mason A 15

Dwyer, Davis N 17 Callahan, Tomas E 18

23.74 49.12 50.0823.95

24.55 51.74 23.61 49.77

AWTSC-IN32 3:20.89

Swenson, Aksel R 14 Wolfe, Sam J 18

Granados, Sebastian A 16 Campbell, Jack A 15

25.96 53.98 47.3622.51

23.69 49.49 23.73 50.06

ASEY-IN33 3:21.47

Mellencamp, Lane H 17 Proffer, Will G 18

Schafer, Conner E 15 Hartung, Colin J 16

23.27 49.76 51.9324.34

24.44 51.43 23.12 48.35

ALCB-IN34 3:21.87

Billingsley, Ben K 15 Mosley, Cameron K 16

Miles, Matthew T 18 Hampton, Tim R 16

24.77 52.58 50.7123.48

23.55 50.05 22.52 48.53

CISC-IN35 3:22.02

McLaughlin, Logan 23 Kun, Botond M 19

Madeira, Jacen A 17 Marchionne, Gabriele 14

23.14 48.30 48.7723.26

24.08 51.08 25.12 53.87

AACST-IN36 3:23.09

Miller, Ethan E 17 Summerlot, Matthew N 17

Watkins, Tyler D 15 Younie, Drew S 17

24.17 50.45 51.6924.92

24.73 51.18 23.70 49.77

CCGAC-IN37 3:23.25

Iyer, Nikhil B 17 Heck, Caleb D 17

Groninger, Zac P 15 Raghavendra, Ayan 14

23.60 50.14 49.3023.15

23.88 50.29 24.55 53.52

AARCH-IN38 3:24.88

Smith, Layton 15 Brummett, Eli C 15

Sewell, Jackson 17 Whaley, Devon 17

23.95 49.59 51.7224.64

25.97 54.85 22.94 48.72

BIA-IN39 3:25.45

Scarlett, Will J 18 Freel, Tim J 16

Grundy, Avery P 15 Albert, Noah J 15

24.05 49.96 52.4024.65

24.51 51.84 24.13 51.25

BBA-IN40 3:28.24

Jordan, Chase R 16 Yu, Eric A 15

Perry, Parker J 16 Hopson, Bryce E 17

25.31 54.04 52.0924.36

24.68 52.25 23.47 49.86

ASURG-IN41 3:29.35

Hall, Benjamin D 22 Ramsey, Carter 18

Lear, Ethan C 16 Martin, Clint 16

23.20 48.76 49.8823.73

24.61 52.44 27.56 58.27

AMAST-IN42 3:30.86

Molin, Diesel A 17 Fox, Grant M 16

Enkhorn, Daniel 16 Lawson, Owen 17

23.10 48.15 54.0925.35

24.91 52.80 25.96 55.82


